
 

 

 
 

ST WINEFRIDE’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL  
 

Term Dates – 2023-24 
 

 Date of Closing Date of Re-opening 
   

Autumn Term 2023  Tuesday 5th September 2023 
 

Autumn Half Term 2023 
 

Friday 20th October 2023 Tuesday 31st October 2023 
 

Christmas 2023/24 Wednesday 20th December 2023  Tuesday 9th January 2024 
 

Spring Half Term 2024 Friday 16th February 2024 Monday 26th February 2024 
 

Easter 2024 
(31st March 2024) 

Thursday 28th March 2024  
 

Tuesday 9th April 2024 

Summer Half Term 2024 
 

Friday 24th May 2024 
 

Monday 10th June 2024 
 

Summer 2024 Wednesday 24th July 2024 at 2pm 
 

 

 
Teacher in-service Training Days 
Monday 4th September 2023 
Monday 30th October 2023 
Monday 8th January 2024 
Tuesday 8th April 2024 
Thursday 25th July 2024 
 
 
Term time Bank Holidays:   Monday 6th May 2024 
  
      
 

Y6 and Y2 SATs are in May 2024. 
Y4 times tables tests & the Y1 phonic test are in 

June 2024. 
No holidays will be authorised during term time. 


